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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Muhamet Dajaku
Albina Agim Kamberi
Albina Ismet Dedushi
Almedina Defrim Tabhiri
Arbana Valmir Ukaj

Ardi Hashim Gjemajli
Argjend Driton Rrahmani
Argjend Nexhmedin Beqiraj
Bajram Xhemajl Hyseni
Diellza Driton Mehmeti
Doresa Isuf Zeqiri
Egzon Bashkim Nazifi
Elda Azem Kameri

Elza Jakup Bulliqi

Erina Arsim Mexhuani
Erodona Hasan Ibraj
Euron Ramiz Krenzi
Fitim Selatin Ahmeti
Florida llmi Krasniqi
Fortesa Burim Gjoni
Jehoné Agim Goca
Kaltrina Mark Gjokaj
Laura Asllan Shaljani
Ledian Njazi Ajeti

Leona Ramadan Gijigolli
Leonita Bajram Shala
Lora Nusret Collaku
Lulzime Sami Maksulti
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Prillit

Florent Mug¢aj

E drejta parlamentare

Regjistri ID
200401100065
210401100682
210401100239
210401100445
210401100010
210401100294
210401100013
210401100512
200401100081
210401100745
200401100255
210401100753
210401100446
200401100398
210401100451
200401100236
200401100746
190401100574
200401100513
200401100524
210401100573
210401100569
210401100238
200401100381
210401100181
210401100700
210401100570
210401100759
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Miradie Haxhi Pacarizi
Mirlinda Fadil Dervisholli
Shpresa Sami Jakupi
Shqgipe Shaban Shurdhaj
Vahide Daut Hajrizi
Vanesa Defrim Maroshi
Viona Ismet Svarga
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University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

210401100555
210401100653
210401100693
210401100182
210401100630
210401100367
200401100427
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